1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Specifi cations are subject to change
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
HIGH VOLTAGE, RADIAL, POLARIZED, EXTENDED TEMPERATURE
FEATURES
• HIGH VOLTAGE/TEMPERATURE (UP TO 450VDC/+105°C)
• NEW REDUCED SIZES

Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRE-HW1R0M160V5x11F 1.0
160
0.20 15 332 1,000
NRE-HW2R2M160V6.3x11F 2.2 0.20 22 151 1,000
NRE-HW3R3M160V6.3x11F 3.3 0.20 28 101 1,000
NRE-HW4R7M160V6.3x11F 4.7 0.20 39 70.6 1,000
NRE-HW100M160V8x11.5F 10 0.20 63 33.2 1,000
NRE-HW220M160V10x12.5F 22 0.20 107 15.1 2,000
NRE-HW330M160V10x20F 33 0.20 137 10.1 2,000
NRE-HW470M160V12.5x20F 47 0.20 172 7.06 2,000
NRE-HW680M160V12.5x20F 68 0.20 217 4.88 2,000
NRE-HW820M160V12.5X25F 82 0.20 270 4.05 2,000
NRE-HW101M160V12.5x25F 100 0.20 287 3.32 2,000
NRE-HW151M160V16x31F 150 0.20 385 2.21 2,000
NRE-HW221M160V16x36F 220 0.20 522 1.51 2,000
NRE-HW331M160V18x41F 330 0.20 560 1.01 2,000
NRE-HW1R0M200V5x11F 1.0
200
0.20 16 332 1,000
NRE-HW2R2M200V6.3x11F 2.2 0.20 24 151 1,000
NRE-HW3R3M200V6.3x11F 3.3 0.20 32 101 1,000
NRE-HW4R7M200V8x11.5F 4.7 0.20 40 70.6 1,000
NRE-HW100M200V8x12.5F 10 0.20 64 33.2 1,000
NRE-HW220M200V10x16F 22 0.20 112 15.1 2,000
NRE-HW330M200V10x20F 33 0.20 147 10.1 2,000
NRE-HW470M200V12.5x20F 47 0.20 175 7.06 2,000
NRE-HW680M200V12.5x25F 68 0.20 228 4.88 2,000
NRE-HW101M200V16x25F 100 0.20 301 3.32 2,000
NRE-HW151M200V16x36F 150 0.20 403 2.21 2,000
NRE-HW221M200V18x36F 220 0.20 532 1.51 2,000
NRE-HW1R0M250V5x11F 1.0
250
0.20 18 332 1,000
NRE-HW2R2M250V6.3x11F 2.2 0.20 25 151 1,000
NRE-HW3R3M250V8x11.5F 3.3 0.20 34 101 1,000
NRE-HW4R7M250V8x11.5F 4.7 0.20 41 70.6 1,000
NRE-HW100M250V10x12.5F 10 0.20 66 33.2 2,000
NRE-HW220M250V10x20F 22 0.20 119 15.1 2,000
NRE-HW330M250V12.5x20F 33 0.20 154 10.1 2,000
NRE-HW470M250V12.5x25F 47 0.20 182 7.06 2,000
NRE-HW680M250V16x25F 68 0.20 235 4.88 2,000
NRE-HW820M250V16X31.5F 82 0.20 284 4.05 2,000
NRE-HW820M250V18X25F 82 0.20 284 4.05 2,000
NRE-HW101M250V16x36F 100 0.20 302 3.32 2,000
NRE-HW151M250V18x36F 150 0.20 412 2.21 2,000
NRE-HW1R0M350V6.3x11F 1.0
350
0.25 20 415 1,000
NRE-HW2R2M350V8x11.5F 2.2 0.25 28 188 1,000
NRE-HW3R3M350V8x12.5F 3.3 0.25 36 126 1,000
NRE-HW4R7M350V10x12.5F 4.7 0.25 47 86.2 2,000
NRE-HW100M350V10x20F 10 0.25 70 41.5 2,000
NRE-HW220M350V12.5x25F 22 0.25 123 18.8 2,000
NRE-HW330M350V16x25F 33 0.25 158 12.6 2,000
NRE-HW470M350V16x31F 47 0.25 182 8.82 2,000
NRE-HW680M350V16x36F 68 0.25 242 6.10 2,000
NRE-HW820M350V18X35.5F 82 0.25 294 5.06 2,000
NRE-HW101M350V18x41F 100 0.25 308 4.15 2,000
NRE-HW1R0M400V8x11.5F 1.0
400
0.25 20 415 1,000

3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Specifi cations are subject to change
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRE-HW220M400V12.5x25F 22
400
0.25 126 18.8 2,000
NRE-HW330M400V16x25F 33 0.25 161 12.6 2,000
NRE-HW470M400V16x31F 47 0.25 189 8.82 2,000
NRE-HW680M400V18x36F 68 0.25 249 6.10 2,000
NRE-HW820M400V18X41F 82 0.25 315 5.06 2,000
NRE-HW1R0M450V8x12.5F 1.0
450
0.25 18 415 1,000
NRE-HW2R2M450V10x16F 2.2 0.25 28 188 2,000
NRE-HW3R3M450V10x20F 3.3 0.25 36 126 2,000
NRE-HW4R7M450V12.5x20F 4.7 0.25 47 86.2 2,000
NRE-HW100M450V12.5x25F 10 0.25 70 41.5 2,000
NRE-HW220M450V16x25F 22 0.25 125 18.8 2,000
NRE-HW330M450V16x31F 33 0.25 154 12.6 2,000
NRE-HW470M450V18x36F 47 0.25 172 8.82 2,000
NRE-HW680M450V18x41F 68 0.25 189 6.10 2,000